385
(PL-35)
KEY CABINETS
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
TAG RACKS
LKC-60540
This 4 key Tag (color coded) Rack
comes with pressure sensitive pads for
easy mounting to any surface.  Size:  5"
X 2-1/2" X 1/2".
LKC-60580
This 8 Key Tag (color coded)  Rack comes with two screws for easy mounting.
It can also be mounted with pressure sensitive tape.  Size:  10" X 2-1/2" X 1/2".
DIGITAL KEKABS®
Stock No. Capacity Dimensions
KEKAB-DL65 65 keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
The new Digital KeKabs® have all the same features of our
regular KeKab®, but are opened by a user friendly keypad,
rather than a key.
The Digital KeKab's® intelligent features include 2 levels of
access (User and Manager), with an overriding Owner code,
instant re-programming, usage indicator, and automatic lock-
out. These units are battery operated and require no wiring or
central processors. The locks run on two 9-volt alkaline
batteries. A low battery indicator warns when batteries are
low, and special jumper ports allow access of external power
in the event of battery failure. With its all metal construction,
the Digital KeKabs® are built to last.
KEYABLE KEKABS®
Uses Mortise Cylinder
Stock No. Capacity Dimensions
KEKAB-KK95X 95 keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
X-Cabinet is expandble to 265 keys.
HPC's Keyable KeKabs eliminate the problem of how to
control the key to the key cabinet. This HPC exclusive line of
cabinets allows you to add your own mortise cylinder, and key

booklets with all other KEKABS.
Unique Powder Coat Textured Painting Process which
provides an attractive and very durable finish. The neutral sand
color allows them to be hung anywhere.
Heavy Gauge Steel Contruction with piano hinged doors
and key panels provides a sturdy location to secure your keys.
Most Single-tag KEKABS are equipped with a 5 wafer tumbler
cam lock with two keys. KEKABS denoted with an asterisk (*)
are equipped with a high security 7 pin tubular lock with
popout T-handle. All KEKABS can be keyed-alike, master-
keyed or furnished with a combination lock or dual control locks
at an additional charge (factory order). The "X" at the end of the
stock number denotes that the cabinet is expandable.
Stock No. Capacity Dimensions
KEKAB-8 8 keys 6-5/8" x 5-3/4" x 2"
KEKAB-30 30 keys 12" x 8" x 2-1/2"
KEKAB-40 40 keys 12" x 8" x 2-1/2"
KEKAB-60 60  keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
KEKAB-80 80  keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
KEKAB-120 120  keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
KEKAB-160X 160  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
KEKAB-240 240  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
* KEKAB-260X 260  keys 25-1/4" x 18" x 5-1/2"
KEKAB-330 330  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
* KEKAB-500 500  keys 25-1/4" x 18" x 5-1/2"
* KEKAB-730 730  keys 25-1/4" x 18" x 7"
EXPANSION LEAVES-When your key control needs grow, so
can your system. Leaves are easy to install and come with all
nescessary hardware, numbered tags (to increase capacity
number) and control chart.

Cross Reference Binder contains three referencing methods for a detailed
record of all keys. Includes complete key loan record, cross reference sheets
and detailed instruction sheet.
Unique Powder Coat Textured Painting Process provides an attractive
and very durable finish on all KEKAB units. The neutral sand color allows them
to be hung anywhere.
Heavy Gauge Steel Contruction with piano hinged doors and key panels
provides a sturdy location to secure your keys.
All KEKAB II cabinets listed below are equipped with a 5 wafer tumbler cam
lock and two keys. All KEKABS can be keyed-alike, master-keyed or furnished
with a combination lock or dual control locks at an additional charge (factory
order). The "X" at the end of the stock number denotes that the cabinet is
expandable. KEKABS denoted with an asterisk (*) are equipped with a
high security 7 pin tubular lock  with pop-out T-handle.
Stock No. Capacity Dimensions
$KEKAB-T30 30 keys 12" x 8" x 2-1/2"
$KEKAB-T40X 40 keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
KEKAB-T60 60  keys 17" x 13" x 3-1/4"
KEKAB-T80X 80  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
* $KEKAB-T100X 100  keys 30" x 18" x 5-1/2"
$KEKAB-T120X 120  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
$KEKAB-T160X 160  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
$KEKAB-T200 200  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
$KEKAB-T240 240  keys 20" x 16-1/2" x 5"
* $KEKAB-T300X 300  keys 30" x 18" x 5-1/2"
* $KEKAB-T400 400  keys 30" x 18" x 5-1/2"
* $KEKAB-T500 500  keys 30" x 18" x 5-1/2"
EXPANSION LEAVES-When your key control needs grow, so can your
system. Leaves are easy to install and come with all nescessary hardware,
numbered tags (to increase capacity number) and control charts. FACTORY
ORDER.

KEY CABINETS
388
(PL-35)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
SlimKabTM — The SlimKab line is an economical line of key control cabinets. They are
available in two expandable sizes (SK-55X is special order). The cabinets are made
of 22 gauge steel and come equipped with a five wafer cam lock. They are painted in
a neutral sand color. The hooks for the tags are a single prong style (made for standard
rings). This enables you to use any key ring in the SlimKabs. The "X" at the end of a
stock number denotes that the cabinet is expandable. The expansion leafs are factory
order.
Stock No. Capacity Dimensions
SK-15X 15 keys 10-1/2" x 6" x 1-1/2"
SLIMKABSTM
Stock No. Dimensions
FXC-18 18"H x 8"W x 6"D
FXC-22 22"H x 8"W x 6"D
FXC-24 24"H x 10"W x 6"D
FXC-30 30"H x 12"W x 9"D
We do not sell fire extinguishers.
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS
HPC's Fire Extinguisher Cabi-
nets are available in four sizes to